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Sonntag

Januar

Samstag

Januar

27

28
8:31 Uhr 
10:11 Uhr
11:11 Uhr 

11:11 Uhr 
14:11 Uhr 

Wecken 
Narrenmesse 
Zunftmeisterempfang 
im Rathaus 
Bütteltreffen 
großer Umzug 

14:11 Uhr 
15:31 Uhr 
17:31 Uhr 

Narrenbaumstellen 
großer Kinderumzug 
Vorstellung der Gastzünfte 
am Schwobetor 
anschließend: Nachtumzug 


